TSF
Gas filled thermometer with capillary
20
14
-1
2-
05

734D G¾ 30 - 20 Ø 6 to 20
734E G1 36 - 25 Ø 6 to 20
Type Code Models Ø d in mm Tmin in °C Tmax in °C
Stainless steel 1.4541 (321) without
protection 6 2 - 250 + 800
Stainless steel 1.4541 (321) with PVC
coating 7 4 - 60 + 120
Stainless steel 1.4541 (321) with
stainless steel protection 1.4301 (304) B 6 - 260 + 800
Stainless steel 1.4541 (321) with
stainless steel protection 1.4301 (304)
and PVC coating
C 7.5 - 60 + 120
Coupling nut (long model)
Rotating nipple (standard)
Coupling nut (standard)
Rotating nipple (long model)
Process connections
TSF
Gas filled thermometer with capillary
20
14
-1
2-
05
D
es
ig
n
an
d
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e
Page 5 / 7Data sheet B22 T2.310 TSF
Note: minimum immersion length: see table on page 6
Process connections
Coupling nut + double nipple
Sliding connection on the extension tube
Sliding connection on the capillary
Sliding connection on the stem
Models Code Connection HEX-1 HEX-2 T Immersion tube
(mm)
735A G¼ 27 22 12 Ø 6 to 8
735B G⅜ 27 22 12 Ø 6 to 11
735C G½ 27 22 14 Ø 6 to 15
735D G¾ 27 27 16 Ø 6 to 20
735E G1 27 36 18 Ø 6 to 20
735H ¼ NPT 27 22 14 Ø 6 to 8
735J ½ NPT 27 22 20 Ø 6 to 15
735K ¾ NPT 27 27 20 Ø 6 to 20
735L 1" NPT 27 36 25 Ø 6 to 20
735P M18 x 1.5 27 22 12 Ø 6 to 12